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April
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Public Holiday
- Easter Monday 10.30am

11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Indoor bowls
Memory Lane
Mr Whippy

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodcote choir
News & Views
Make & create
Library open

10.15am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm       
2.00pm
3.00pm

Residents meeting
News & Views
Triple A
Ian Mac entertains
Happy Hour
Musical bingo

10.45am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Van outing visit MS
Afternoon movie

1.30pm Housie - caller 
Malcom Courtney 10.30am

1.30pm

Daylight Saving Ends 
& Health Day
Knit & natter in the 
library
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
News & Views
Active Games
Van outing
Afternoon movie

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Indoor bowls
Memory Lane
Mr Whippy

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodcote choir
News & Views
Make & create
Library open
Salvation Army service

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm       

2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Neville Barrie 
entertains
Happy Hour
Musical bingo

10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Van outing
Afternoon movie

1.30pm Housie - caller 
Mary Haugh

10.30am

1.30pm

Knit & natter in the 
library
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
News & Views
Active Games
Van outing
Afternoon movie

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Indoor bowls
Memory Lane
Mr Whippy

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Woodcote choir
News & Views
Skin health 
presentation
Library open

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm       

2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Alan Malcolmson 
entertains
Happy Hour
Musical bingo

10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders
Van outing visit MS
Afternoon movie

1.30pm Housie - caller 
Malcom Courtney 

10.30am

1.30pm

Knit & natter in the 
library
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
News & Views
Active Games
Van outing
Afternoon movie

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Indoor bowls
Memory Lane
Mr Whippy

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Woodcote choir
News & Views
Vicki Downes 
entertains
Library open

Public Holiday 
- Anzac Day 10.30am

12.00pm
1.00pm

3.00pm

News & Views
Village BBQ 
Phil Chapman 
entertains
Anglican service

1.30pm Housie - caller 
Jan Cross

10.30am

1.30pm
3.00pm

Knit & natter in the 
library
Movie
Presbyterian service

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
1.20pm
1.30pm

Knit & natter
News & Views
Active Games
Van outing
Afternoon movie

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Indoor bowls
Memory Lane
Mr Whippy
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