



RYMAN e n g a g e

Resthome

M	0	n	d	a	У

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Public Holiday		
	- Easter Monday		

<u> </u>	
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Indoor bowls
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Mr Whippy

<u> </u>	
10.30am	Woodcote choir
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Make & create
3.00pm	Library open

4	
10.15am	Residents meeting
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	lan Mac entertains
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical bingo

1	5	
	10.45am 11.15am	News & Views Mind Benders
	1.20pm	Van outing visit MS
	1.30pm	Afternoon movie

6		7	Daylight Saving End
1.30pm	Housie - caller		& Health Day
	Malcom Courtney	10.30am	Knit & natter in the
	-		library
		1.30pm	Movie
		·	

8	
10.00am	Knit & natter
10.30am	News & Views
II.I5am	Active Games
I.20pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Afternoon movie
•	

9	
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Indoor bowls
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Mr Whippy
,	

10	
10.30am	Woodcote choir
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Make & create
1.30pm	Library open
3.00pm	Salvation Army service
	·

10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Neville Barrie
	entertains
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical bingo

12	
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Mind Benders
1.20pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Afternoon movie
-	

13		14	
1.30pm	Housie - caller	10.30am	Knit & natter in the
	Mary Haugh		library
		1.30pm	Movie

15	
10.00am	Knit & natter
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Active Games
1.20pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Afternoon movie
-	

10	
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Indoor bowls
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Mr Whippy
-	

1/					
10.30am	Woodcote choir				
11.15am	News & Views				
1.30pm	Skin health				
	presentation				
3.00pm	Library open				

18	
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Alan Malcolmson
	entertains
2.00pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical bingo

25

10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Mind Benders
1.20pm	Van outing visit MS
1.30pm	Afternoon movie

20		21	
1.30pm	Housie - caller	10.30am	Knit & natter in the
	Malcom Courtney	1.30pm	library Movie

10.00am	Knit & natter
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Active Games
1.20pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Afternoon movie
-	

43	
0.30am	News & Views
1.15am	Triple A
.30pm	Indoor bowls
.30pm	Memory Lane
.00pm	Mr Whippy

24	
10.30am 11.15am 1.30pm	Woodcote choir News & Views Vicki Downes entertains
3.00pm	Library open

Public Holiday	26	
- Anzac Day	10.30am	Nev
ŕ	12.00pm	Villa
	1.00pm	Phil
	·	ent
	3.00pm	Ang
	·	`

b		27	
0am	News & Views	1.30pm	Housie - caller
0pm	Village BBQ	·	Jan Cross
pm	Phil Chapman		
	entertains		
pm	Anglican service		

28	
10.30am	Knit & natter in the library
1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Presbyterian service

	29
I	0.00an

0.00am	Knit & natter
0.30am	News & Views
I.I5am	Active Games
.20pm	Van outing
.30pm	Afternoon movi
-	

0.30am News & Views 1.15am Triple A 1.30pm Indoor bowls 1.30pm Memory Lane 1.00pm Mr Whippy	

